
 附註：103年7月起基本工資調整為19,273元。
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 總　　　　　　計

  19,047元以下

 　　19,273元

 　　20,100元

 　　21,000元

 　　21,900元

 　　22,800元

 　　24,000元

 　　25,200元

 　　26,400元

 　　27,600元

 　　28,800元

 　　30,300元

 　　31,800元

 　　33,300元

 　　34,800元

 　　36,300元

 　　38,200元

 　　40,100元

 　　42,000元

 　　43,900元

中華民國103年12月底

             就業保險被保險人數－按年齡組別及月投保薪資分

 單位：人

年齡組別

 總　　計 15-19歲 20-24歲 25-29歲 30-34歲 35-39歲 40-44歲 45-49歲 50-54歲 55-59歲 60-64歲

月投保薪資
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總　　　　　　計

  19,047元以下

　　19,273元

　　20,100元

　　21,000元

　　21,900元

　　22,800元

　　24,000元

　　25,200元

　　26,400元

　　27,600元

　　28,800元

　　30,300元

　　31,800元

　　33,300元

　　34,800元

　　36,300元

　　38,200元

　　40,100元

　　42,000元

　　43,900元

中華民國103年12月底

         就業保險被保險人數(男)－按年齡組別及月投保薪資分

單位：人

年齡組別

總　　計 15-19歲 20-24歲 25-29歲 30-34歲 35-39歲 40-44歲 45-49歲 50-54歲 55-59歲 60-64歲

月投保薪資
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9,122

10,645

9,497

7,084

6,832

7,513

10,856

9,290

8,000

8,655

7,420

7,454

7,748

6,880

68,347

143,713

5,163

18,618
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總　　　　　　計

  19,047元以下

　　19,273元

　　20,100元

　　21,000元

　　21,900元

　　22,800元

　　24,000元

　　25,200元

　　26,400元

　　27,600元

　　28,800元

　　30,300元

　　31,800元

　　33,300元

　　34,800元

　　36,300元

　　38,200元

　　40,100元

　　42,000元

　　43,900元

中華民國103年12月底

         就業保險被保險人數(女)－按年齡組別及月投保薪資分

單位：人

年齡組別

總　　計 15-19歲 20-24歲 25-29歲 30-34歲 35-39歲 40-44歲 45-49歲 50-54歲 55-59歲 60-64歲

月投保薪資


